
153 

MONDAY, JANUARY 23, 1989, CONTINUED 

909131 
909131 
909131 
909227 

909228 
909229 
909230 
909231 
909231 
909232 
909233 
909234 
909235 
909236 
909237 
909238 
909239 

909240 
909241 
909242 
909243 
909244 
909245 
709246 
909247 
909248 
909249 
709250 
909251 

909256 
909257 
909259 
709260 
709261 

909262 
909263 

909264 

909265 

709266 
909266 

909266 
909357 

909362 
909363 

909365 
909367 

909368 
909383 

909434 

909435 

909436 
909437 

909438 
909439 

FO944 1 

909442 

909442 
909442 

909442 
909443 

709512 
709512 

909513 
909514 
9093515 
709516 

909517 
909517 

909518 
909519 

9093537 
709538 

709561 
909542 

9093563 
9709564 

909565 
909566 

9093567 

E 

ADMIRAL SQUARE INC 
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC 
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC 
GENERAL TELEPHONE 
DELANEY, MATTHEW 
ATC TULSA 
AT&T 
EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE 

EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE 

MIREX CORPORATION 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
CITY OF SAND SPRINGS 
GREENER'S JANITORIAL SERV 
OLDEN, DAVID 
CITY OF COLLINSVILLE 
JENKS PUBLIC WORKS 
PUBLIC SERVICE CO 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
CITY OF TULSA 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
WRIGHT, MICHAEL D. 
WALLING, JACK GENE 
PUBLIC SERVICE CO 
TOWN OF SKIATOOK 
AT&T 
AT&T 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
MCI TELECOMMUNICATIONS 
AMERICAN SPEECH,LANGUAGE, 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 

SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
JOHNSON, MARY LOY 
JOHNSON, MARY LOY 
MAYO CLINIC HEALTH LETTER 
BRYCE INSURANCE CO 
B B AUTO PARKS INC 
B B AUTO PARKS INC 
B B AUTO PARKS INC 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
DICK SLANKARD INC 
BROWN MECHANICAL SERVICE 
CAINS COFFEE COMPANY 
BAIRD EMI INC 
CINTAS CORPORATION 
LEWIS PUBLISHERS, INC 
OKLAHOMA PRESS SERVICE 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE 
NOLAN, VERA 
TULSA DAILY BUSINESS 
WHITE GLOVE JANITORAL 
OLDEN, DAVID 
CRAIG NEON, INC 
CRAIG NEON, INC 
CRAIG NEON, INC 
CRAIG NEON, INC 
NEW ENGLAND JOURNAL 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
BIXBY TELEPHONE 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
SPOT-NOT CAR WASH INC 
U S POSTMASTER 
U S POSTMASTER 
MERKEL X-RAY COQ. 
HICKS MD, WILLIAM K 
WEST PUBLISHING CO 
ALL SIZE FENCE COMPANY 
CURTIN MATHESON 
CLINICAL LABORATORY MANAG 
ELECTRONICS PLUS 
MILES, INC 
BURNIDGE WELDING SUPPLIES 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL co 
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 

RENTALS 862.50 
RENTALS 1,125.00 
RENTALS 825.00 
SERVICES 223.30 
SERVICES 328.00 
SERVICES 335.76 
SERVICES 74.16 
SERVICES 27.50 

SUPPLIES 10.65 

SERVICE 368.62 
SERVICES 10.32 
SERVICES 41.51 
SERVICES 45.77 
SERVICES 44.05 
SERVICES 475.00 
SERVICES 71.66 
SERVICES 98.283 
SERVICES 11.75 
SERVICES 99.89 
SERVICES 34.74 
SERVICES 322.47 
SERVICES 93.42 
TRAVEL 20.50 
TRAVEL 90.93 
SERVICES 128.93 
SERVICES 28.03 
SERVICES 3.73 
SERVICES 4.10 
SERVICES 31.63 
SERVICES 7.08 
SERVICES 220.00 
SERVICES 780.00 
SERVICES 172.56 
SERVICES 174.39 
TRAINING 40.00 
TRAINING 50.00 
SUBSCRIPTIGNS/MEMBER 24.00 
INSURANCE / BONDS 1,273.00 
TRAVEL 1.00 
TRAVEL 2.00 
TRAVEL 9.75 
SUPPLIES 42.00 
SERVICE 244.55 
MAINT. 329.16 
SUPPLIES 132.00 
SUPPLIES 52.00 
SERVICES 68.40 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 67.61 
SERVICES 51.48 
SERVICES 1,657.56 
SERVICES 22.00 
SERVICES 390.00 
SERVICES 22.45 
SERVICES 164.85 
SERVICES 82.50 
MAINT. 17.50 
MAINT. 16.10 
SERVICES 21.00 
SERVICES 15.40 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 74.00 
SUPPLIES 22.75 
SUPPLIES 30.00 
SERVICES 45.60 
SERVICES 27.99 
SERVICES 94.00 
MAINT. 4.00 
SERVICES 604.65 
SUPPLIES 284.66 

SERVICES 35.00 

SERVICES 325.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 12.00 
SERVICES 300.00 
SUPPLIES 1.47 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 75.00 
SERVICE 277.00 
SERVICE 295.00 
SUPPLIES 2.50 
SERVICES 43.26 
SERVICES 380.65 


