MONDAY.	JANUARY	23.	1989.	CONTINUED

909131		ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	RENTALS	862.50
909131		ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	RENTALS 1	,125.00
909131		ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	RENTALS	825.00
909227		GENERAL TELEPHONE	SERVICES	223.30
909228		DELANEY, MATTHEW	SERVICES	328.00
909229		ATC TULSA	SERVICES	335.76
909230		AT&T	SERVICES	74.16
909231		EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE		
			SERVICES	27.50
909231		EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE	SUPPLIES	10.65
909232		MIREX CORPORATION	SERVICE	368.62
909233		UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	10.32
909234		SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES	
		1 1 1 2 1		41.51
909235		SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES	45.77
909236		CITY OF SAND SPRINGS	SERVICES	44.05
909237		GREENER'S JANITORIAL SERV	SERVICES	475.00
909238		OLDEN, DAVID	SERVICES	71.66
909239		CITY OF COLLINSVILLE	SERVICES	78.23
909240		JENKS PUBLIC WORKS	SERVICES	11.75
909241		PUBLIC SERVICE CO	SERVICES	99.89
909242		PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	34.74
909243		CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	322.47
909244		SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES	93.42
909245		WRIGHT, MICHAEL D.	TRAVEL	20.50
909246		WALLING, JACK GENE	TRAVEL	90.93
	,			
909247		PUBLIC SERVICE CO	SERVICES	128.93
909248		TOWN OF SKIATOOK	SERVICES	28.03
909249		AT&T	SERVICES	3.73
909250		AT&T	SERVICES	
				4.10
909251		SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES	31.63
909256		MCI TELECOMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	7.08
909257	Ε	AMERICAN SPEECH, LANGUAGE,	SERVICES	220.00
909259	_	UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES	780.00
909260		SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	172.56
909261		SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	174.39
909262	E	JOHNSON, MARY LOY	TRAINING	40.00
909263	E	JOHNSON, MARY LOY	TRAINING	50.00
	<b></b>	•		
909264		MAYO CLINIC HEALTH LETTER	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	24.00
909265		BRYCE INSURANCE CO	INSURANCE/BONDS 1	.273.00
909266		B B AUTO PARKS INC	TRAVEL	1.00
909266		D D AUTO DADICO INC		
		B B AUTO PARKS INC	TRAVEL	2.00
909266		B B AUTO PARKS INC	TRAVEL	9.75
909357		UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SUPPLIES	42.00
909362		DICK SLANKARD INC		244.55
909363		DECIN DESIGNATION OFFICE		
		BROWN MECHANICAL SERVICE	MAINT.	329.16
909365		CAINS COFFEE COMPANY	SUPPLIES	132.00
909367		BAIRD EMI INC	SUPPLIES	52.00
909368			SERVICES	
				68.60
909383		LEWIS PUBLISHERS, INC		67.61
909434		OKLAHOMA PRESS SERVICE	SERVICES	51.48
909435		OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES 1	,657.56
909436				
		EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE	DERVICED	22.00
909437		NOLAN, VERA	SERVICES	390.00
909438		TULSA DAILY BUSINESS	SERVICES	22.45
909439		WHITE GLOVE JANITORAL	SERVICES	164.85
909441		OLDEN DALLD	CEDITOEO	
		OLDEN, DAVID	SERVICES	82.50
909442	Ε	CRAIG NEON, INC CRAIG NEON, INC	MAINT.	17.50
909442		CRAIG NEON, INC		16.10
909442		CRAIG NEON, INC	SERVICES	21.00
909442		•		
			SERVICES	15.40
909443		NEW ENGLAND JOURNAL	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	74.00
909512		ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	22.75
909512		ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	
909513		CONTUNECTEDA DELL TEL CO		30.00
		SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES	45.60
909514		BIXBY TELEPHONE XEROX CORPORATION.	SERVICES	27.99
909515		XEROX CORPORATION.	SERVICES	94.00
909516		SPOT-NOT CAR WASH INC	MAINT.	
909517		U S POSTMASTER		4.00
909517			SERVICES	604.65
		U S POSTMASTER	SUPPLIES	284.66
909518		MERKEL X-RAY CO.	SERVICES	
909519		HICKS MD, WILLIAM K		35.00
909537		WEST PUBLISHING CO	SERVICES	325.00
909538	E		SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	12.00
	Ε	ALL SIZE FENCE COMPANY	SERVICES	
909561		CURTIN MATHESON	SUPPLIES	300.00
909562		CLINICAL LABORATORY MANAG		1.47
909563		ELECTRONICS PLUS	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	75.00
909564			SERVICE	277.00
		MILES, INC	SERVICE	
909565		BURNIDGE WELDING SUPPLIES		295.00
909566		SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SUPPLIES	2.50
909567		MCCALL COMMUNICATION TO THE CO	SERVICES	43.26
, 0 , 00 /		MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	380.65
			·	50.05